DIPARTIMENTO
DI SCIENZE BIOCHIMICHE
A. ROSSI FANELLI

SAPIENZA

UNIVERSITA DI ROMA

RDO 1813653 Elenco fornitori invitati

| GASTONI S.R.L.

INNAIMI SIMONE

2B COSTRUZIONI S.R.L.

2C COSTRUZIONI SRL

2CS.R.L. 2008

2D COSTRUZIONI E IMPIANTI SRL

2F INNOVA SRL

3 DOMUS COSTRUZIONI

DEDILMAX DI MASSIMILIANO D'ANDREA

PROSCIO SIMONE

F.to Il Responsabile Amministrativo Delegato
Dott.ssa Maria Elisabetta Dessj

08826061007

11359601009

11604731007

08941961008

02568190603

11753741005

12689331002

12417231003

09208551003

12845171003



