



RDO 1813653 Elenco fornitori invitati

I GASTONI S.R.L.	08826061007
INNAIMI SIMONE	11359601009
2B COSTRUZIONI S.R.L.	11604731007
2C COSTRUZIONI SRL	08941961008
2C S.R.L. 2008	02568190603
2D COSTRUZIONI E IMPIANTI SRL	11753741005
2F INNOVA SRL	12689331002
3 DOMUS COSTRUZIONI	12417231003
DEDILMAX DI MASSIMILIANO D'ANDREA	09208551003
PROSCIO SIMONE	12845171003

F.to Il Responsabile Amministrativo Delegato
Dott.ssa Maria Elisabetta Dessj